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< MOEY FEE STRUCTURE OF B. TECH LATERAL ENTRY (ECE, EC-VLSI , CSE, CSE-DS, EE, IT) FOR THE
Estd.1999 YEAR 2021-2022
QF/MCKVIE/Admn/03
AMOUNT
DESCRIPTION
(Rs)
FEES TO BE DEPOSITED AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION
1 |Admission Fee (Payable only once) 3500.0
2 |Admission Kit (Payable only once) 1000.0
3 |Library Fee (Payable only once) 4000.0
4 |Professional Society Memberships (Payable only once) 1000.0
5 [Student Activity Fees 3000.0
6 _[Tution Fee Rs.88000.00 per annum : 1st Semester Tution Fee 35000.0
7 |[Caution Deposit [refundable (interest free) after the publication of 8th Sem result
subject to clearance from all relavent sections & Departments, but not adjustible 5000.0
with any other fees]
GRAND AMOUNT TO BE PAID AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION 52500.0
SEMESTER-WISE FEES PAYABLE FROM 2ND SEMESTER TO 8T
4th Semester 4100
5th Semester 4200(“
6th Semester 4200(“
7th Semester 43000]
8th Semester 4300(“
Total 4 Year Fees 263500.0
HOSTEL
(OPTIONAL AND LIMITED. Allotment strictly on availability and in consideration of distance of hometown)
1 [Refundable interest free Caution Deposit 10000.00
2 |[Seat Rent including Gym. Facility @Rs.3000.00 per month : for 6 months (payable
before entry into the hostel. Rent will be increased by 10% every year. )
18000.00
If the candidate opts for Hostel facility amount to be depostited after the
allotment of seat (Rs.10000.00 + Rs.18000.00) 28000.0
GENERAL INSTRUCTION FOR MODE OF PAYMENT
1 (University Registration & Development Fee, Semester Examination fees & Uniform Expenditure to be borne

By Order




